
 

 

Principal:  Mrs. Mary Lyons                                        Deputy Principal: Mr. Michael Clohessy 

Tel: 065 7071349                                                                  Fax: 065 7072005 

Email: cbsennistymon.ias@eircom.net                            Website: www.cbsennistymon.com 

CBS Ennistymon, Monastery Lane, Ennistymon, Co. Clare V95 W880 

 
 

 

School Calendar 2017-2018  
 

 

1st Term 

Mon. 28th August   -  Fri. 27th October 

Mon. 06th November    -  Fri. 22nd December 

 

 

 

2nd Term 

Mon. 08th January   -  Fri. 09th February 

Mon. 19th February  -  Fri. 23rd March 

Mon. 19th March   -  Bank Holiday 

 

 

 

3rd Term 

Mon. 09th April    -  Fri. 01st June 

Mon. 07th May   -  Bank Holiday 
 


